Sep 24 2024 (05:56) India Rail Info

Samastipur - Nagpur Special Fare Festival Special/01208 - Exp - CR
SPJ/Samastipur Junction to ASH/Aishbagh Junction
12h 10m - 620 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 SPJ Samastipur Junction 23:45 0 |1 0 70 |47 |ECR
2 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 00:30 00:35 5m |0 (2 |52 |72 |57 |ECR
3 HJP Hajipur Junction 01:20 01:25 5m |0 |2 106 |34 |55 |ECR
4 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 03:10 03:15 5m [0 (2 |165 |45 |58 |NER
5 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 07:15 07:20 5m |0 (2 345 |63 (84 |NER
6 [BST |Basti 08:20 08:25 5m |0 (2 [409 |56 (99 |NER
7 GD Gonda Junction 10:00 10:05 5m |0 |2 497 |67 |105 |NER
8 |ASH [Aishbagh junction 11:55 12:00 5m |0 (2 |620 |47 |[118 |NER
9 CNB  |Kanpur Central 13:30 13:35 5m |0 (2 691 |59 [127 |NCR
10 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi Junction 17:20 17:30 10m [0 |2 [911 |46 (258 |NCR
11 [BPL Bhopal junction 23:50 23:55 5m |0 (2 |[1203 |46 |405 |WCR
12 |ET Itarsi Junction 01:55 02:00 5m |0 |3 1295 (54 (329 |WCR
13 |BZU |Betul 03:58 04:00 2m |0 |3 |1402 |64 |639 |CR

14 |NGP |Nagpur junction 07:00 0 |3 1593 |- 309 |CR

Sep 24 2024 (05:56) https://indiarailinfo.com




